B-205
Comes complete with 5-point NIST traceable calibration.
Metric ranges available – consult Engineering.
* 4-digit meter, counts in increments of 10. ** 1⁄4 HP tube fitting. † See newportUS.com for compatible meters.
For absolute pressure, replace “G” in model number with “A”, additional cost for ≤50 psia.
For sealed gage pressure, replace “G” in model number with “S” (no charge unless indicated).
Ordering Examples: PX01K5-500GI, 500 psi gage model with 4 to 20 mA output, 7⁄16-20 UNF
female pressure fitting and lightning-protected, amplifier box.
PX01K5-050AI, 50 psi absolute pressure transmitter with 4 to 20 mA output, 7⁄16-20 UNF
female pressure fitting, amplifier box connection. PX01K5-100SI, 100 psi sealed gage pressure
transmitter with 4 to 20 mA output, 7⁄16-20 female pressure fitting, amplifier box connection.
 To Order Visit newportUS.com/px01-ihead for Pricing and Details
 Models with 4 to 20 mA Output / 7⁄16-20 UNF Connection / Amplifier Housing
 RANGE MODEL NO. COMPATIBLE METERS†
 ABSOLUTE PRESSURE  (All Ranges Available in Absolute Pressure)
 0 to 10 psi 0 to 0.69 bar PX01K5-010AI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
 0 to 15 psi 0 to 1.0 bar PX01K5-015AI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
 0 to 20 psi 0 to 1.4 bar PX01K5-020AI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
 0 to 25 psi 0 to 1.7 bar PX01K5-025AI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
 0 to 50 psi 0 to 3.4 bar PX01K5-050AI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
 GAGE PRESSURE  (All Ranges Also Available in Sealed Gage Pressure)
 0 to 2 psi 0 to 0.14 bar PX01K5-002GI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
 0 to 5 psi 0 to 0.34 bar PX01K5-005GI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
 0 to 10 psi 0 to 0.69 bar PX01K5-010GI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
 0 to 15 psi 0 to 1.0 bar PX01K5-015GI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
 0 to 50 psi 0 to 3.4 bar PX01K5-050GI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
 0 to 75 psi 0 to 5.2 bar PX01K5-075GI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
 0 to 100 psi 0 to 6.9 bar PX01K5-100GI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
 0 to 200 psi 0 to 13.8 bar PX01K5-200GI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
 0 to 300 psi 0 to 20.7 bar PX01K5-300GI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
 0 to 500 psi 0 to 34.5 bar PX01K5-500GI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
 0 to 1000 psi 0 to 68.9 bar PX01K5-1KGI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
 0 to 1500 psi 0 to 103 bar PX01K5-1.5KGI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
 0 to 2000 psi 0 to 138 bar PX01K5-2KGI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
 0 to 3500 psi 0 to 241 bar PX01K5-3.5KGI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
 0 to 5000 psi 0 to 345 bar PX01K5-5KGI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
 0 to 7500 psi 0 to 517 bar PX01K5-7.5KGI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
 0 to 10,000** psi 0 to 689 bar PX01S5-10KGI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
 0 to 20,000** psi 0 to 1379 bar PX01S5-20KGI  DP41-E, DP25B-E*, DP24-E*
 0 to 30,000** psi 0 to 2068 bar PX01S5-30KGI  DP41-E, DP25B-E*, DP24-E*
U Very High Accuracy
U 5-Point NIST-Traceable
Calibration Provided
U All Stainless Steel

S
U
R
E
 T
R
A
N
S
D
U
C
E
R
S
Ordering Examples: PX01C1-100GI, 100 psi gage pressure transducer with 1⁄4-18 NPT male fitting, PTIH-10-6P, connector, and 4 to 20 mA
output. PT06F10-6S, mating connector (sold separately).
PX01J1-015AI, 15 psi absolute pressure transducer with 7⁄16-20 UNF male fitting, PTIH-10-6P, connector and a 4 to 20 mA Vdc output.
PT06F10-6S, mating connector (sold separately).
CUSTOM CONFIGURATIONS
002*
005*